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TCR JAPAN SER:ES 2024 ROUND 3 砲7

MOTECI ゴ
七

Road Course(4,801m)

TCR口J Race6公式予選

正式結果表

2024ノ 10ノ 19/′ :.)く,

Weather:Cloudy
Track :Wet

Machine
Km′ h

Pos No Driver Best Time Delay / Gap B/L CarName

０

３

“

田

KATO
CHOIJEONG VVEON/チ ■シ

・
ョンウォン

志賀 卓弥

「

AKUYA SHIGA
KIM SUNG HYUN/キ ム・ソンヒョン

Hyundai Elantra N TCR
Hyundai Elantra N TCR
Audi RS3 LMS
Hyundal i30 N TCR

2'06.612

2'06.978

2'15.237

7'59.968

0366
8625

5'53356

0366
8259

5'44731

4/4
6/6
5/5
2/2

136508
136115
127802
36010

KMSA MOTORSPORT N
KMSA MOTORSPORT N
Audl Team Mars
KMSA MOTORSPORT N

Start Tlfrle:9:15'00  Flnlsh Tirne:9:30'00
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